Third Carrickfergus Band

2012 Engagements Listing

day date venue time
Friday 20th January 2012 Variety Concert - Braid Arts Centre, Ballymena 20:00
Saturday 25th February 2012 Entertainments Contest - Fivemiletown All Day
Saturday 17th March 2012 60 years BB/GB Display - Carrickfergus Amphitheatre 17:45
Saturday 31st March 2012 BBL Spring Contest - The Alley Theatre, Strabane All Day
Friday 6th April 2012 Cory Ensemble & Massed Youth Band - Town Hall 10:00-17:00
Saturday 7th April 2012 Cory Ensemble & Massed Youth Band - War Mem. Hall 10:00-16:30
Saturday 7th April 2012 Concert - Cory/TCSB/Youth Bands - War Memorial Hall 19:30
Friday 20th April 2012 Larne Choral Soc. Concert - 1st Larne Pres. Ch Hall ~ 19:30
Sunday 22nd April 2012 BB/GB Thanksgiving Service - North St. Pres. Church  18:15
Saturday 28th April 2012 RYOBI 20th Anniversary Fun Day 10:30-12:30
Friday 25th May 2012 Concert for Abaana Project Uganda - War Mem. Hall  19:00
Sunday 3rd June 2012 Drumhead Service RBL - Ballysillan Pres. Church 14:20
Sunday 10th June 2012 Carnfunnock Country Park, Larne 16:00-17:00
Saturday 16th June 2012 Ulster Folk and Transport Museum, Cultra 14:30-15:30
Friday 22nd June 2012 “Loanends Proms” - Loanends Primary School 18:30
Sunday 24th June 2012 Carnfunnock Country Park, Larne 15:30-16:30
Sunday 1st July 2012 Somme Remembrance - Knockagh Monument 10:30
Sunday 1st July 2012 Jordanstown Loughshore Park 15:00-16:00
Sunday 15th July 2012 Antrim Loughshore Park 15:00-16:00
Sunday 22nd July 2012 Castle Green, Carrickfergus (Civic Centre if wet) 15:00-16:00
Sunday 29th July 2012 Carnfunnock Country Park, Larne 15:30-16:30
Sunday 5th August 2012 Antrim Loughshore Park 15:00-16:00
Sunday 19th August 2012 Castle Green, Carrickfergus (Civic Centre if wet) 15:00-16:00
Sunday 26th August 2012 Carnfunnock Country Park, Larne 15:00-16:00
Saturday 13th October 2012 NIBA Contest - Market Place Theatre, Armagh All Day
Sunday 11th November 2012 Remembrance Sunday - Cenotaph, Carrickfergus 10:15
Friday 16th November 2012  RAF Association Concert - Downshire School 19:00
Saturday 24th November 2012  Queens “Festival of Brass” Contest - Whitla Hall 15:15
Sunday 2nd December 2012  Christmas Tree, Hillsborough 19:10
Monday 3rd December 2012  Central PS Carol Concert, St. Nicholas Church 18:45
Friday 7th December 2012  Loanends Church Children’s Hospice Carol Concert  18:45
Sunday 9th December 2012  St. Anne’s Cathedral, Belfast - Benevolent Concert 14:00
Saturday 15th December 2012  Carrickfergus Town Centre 13:45
Sunday 16th December 2012  Carol Service - Joymount Church, Carrickfergus 18:00
Wednesday  19th December 2012  Christmas Concert - Carrickfergus Golf Club 20:30
Thursday 20th December 2012  Gt. Victoria St. shopping mall, Belfast 19:15
Saturday 22nd December 2012 Carrickfergus Town Centre 13:45
Saturday 22nd December 2012 Band Dinner - Carrickfergus Golf Club 19:30
Tuesday 25th December 2012  Joymount Nursing Home (Ensemble) 11:00
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